
‭Regions‬ ‭Representative‬ ‭Email‬ ‭School Board‬

‭ALL‬

‭Province-Wide‬ ‭Tamara Doleman‬ ‭tdoleman@ashbury.ca‬ ‭Independent Schools‬

‭CENTRAL ONTARIO‬

‭Central GTA‬ ‭Jessica Van Enckevort‬ ‭jessica.vanenckevort@tdsb.on.ca‬ ‭Toronto CDSB,‬
‭Toronto DSB‬

‭East GTA‬ ‭Victor Wong‬ ‭victor.wong@tdsb.on.ca‬ ‭Toronto CDSB,‬
‭Toronto DSB‬

‭West GTA‬ ‭Meagan Vincent‬ ‭vincentm@hdsb.ca‬ ‭Halton Catholic DSB, Halton DSB,‬
‭Hamilton-Wentworth CDSB,‬
‭Hamilton-Wentworth DSB‬

‭North GTA‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭York CDSB,‬
‭York Region DSB‬

‭Peel‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭Dufferin-Peel CDSB, Peel DSB‬

‭Niagara,Hamilton, Stoney Creek‬ ‭Peter Vietgen Ph.D.‬ ‭peter.vietgen@brocku.ca‬ ‭DSB of Niagara, Niagara CDSB,‬
‭Brant Haldimand Norfolk CDSB,‬
‭Grand Erie DSB‬

‭Golden Horseshoe‬
‭(Kitchener, Waterloo, Cambridge,‬
‭Brantford, Wellington, Guelph)‬

‭Naomi Fox‬ ‭naomi.c.fox@gmail.com‬ ‭Waterloo CDSB, Waterloo Region‬
‭DSB, Grand Erie DSB & Brant‬
‭Haldimand Norfolk CDSB‬
‭(Brantford)‬

‭Bluewater and Wellington‬ ‭Anne Maclaughlin‬ ‭anne_maclaughlin@bwdsb.on.ca‬ ‭Bluewater DSB, Bruce Grey CDSB,‬
‭Wellington Catholic DSB, Upper‬
‭Grand DSB (Guelph)‬

‭Barrie & Area‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭Simcoe County DSB, Simcoe‬
‭Muskoka CDSB, Trillium Lakelands‬
‭DSB, Near North DSB‬

‭Orillia & Kawartha‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭Kawartha Pine Ridge DSB,‬



‭Peterborough Victoria‬
‭Northumberland and Clarington C‬
‭DSB‬

‭East of GTA‬ ‭Lindsay Carlson‬ ‭contactlindsayc@gmail.com‬ ‭Durham DSB, Durham Catholic‬
‭DSB, Toronto CDSB,‬
‭Toronto DSB‬

‭SOUTHWESTERN ONTARIO‬

‭London and Area‬ ‭Marijo Howard‬ ‭mjhoward@sympatico.ca‬ ‭Thames Valley DSB, English‬
‭Language #38 (London) CDSB,‬
‭Lambton Kent DSB (London),‬
‭London CDSB, Avon Maitland DSB‬
‭(Stratford)‬

‭Windsor‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭Greater Essex County DSB, Huron‬
‭Perth CDSB, Lambton Kent DSB,‬
‭St. Clair CDSB‬

‭EASTERN ONTARIO‬

‭Ottawa and Area‬ ‭Tamara Doleman‬ ‭tdoleman@ashbury.ca‬ ‭Ottawa-Carleton CDSB,‬
‭Ottawa-Carleton DSB, Renfrew‬
‭County CDSB, Renfrew County‬
‭DSB, Huron Perth CDSB (Dublin,‬
‭near Perth), St. Clair CDSB‬
‭(Wallaceburg)‬

‭Ontario East‬ ‭Gisele Paquette‬ ‭gisele.paquette@ucdsb.on.ca‬ ‭Upper Canada DSB, Catholic‬
‭School Board of Eastern Ontario-‬
‭Cornwall area, Conseil scolaire du‬
‭district catholique de l'Est‬
‭Ontarien, Conseil scolaire‬
‭publique de l'Est Ontarien‬

‭Eastern Townships‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭-‬ ‭Algonquin and Lakeshore CDSB‬
‭(Kingston, Bancroft, Belleville,‬
‭Napanee, Trenton), Hastings &‬
‭Prince Edward DSB (Belville),‬
‭Limestone DSB  (Kingston)‬



‭NORTH‬

‭Near North and Northwestern‬
‭Ontario‬

‭OPEN‬ ‭-‬ ‭Algoma DSB (Sault Ste Marie)‬
‭District School Board Ontario‬
‭North East, Huron-Superior CDSB,‬
‭Near North DSB, Nipissing-Parry‬
‭Sound Catholic DSB, Northeastern‬
‭CDSB, Keewatin-Patricia DSB,‬
‭Kenora CDSB, Lakehead DSB,‬
‭Northwest CDSB, Rainy River DSB,‬
‭Superior North CDSB,‬
‭Superior-Greenstone DSB,‬
‭Thunder Bay CDSB, DSB Ontario‬
‭North East  (Timmins)‬

‭***IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN ONE OF THE OPEN POSITIONS FOR REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE, PLEASE EMAIL‬‭oaea4teachers@gmail.com‬‭with‬
‭your resume.‬

mailto:oaea4teachers@gmail.com

